11920 Altamar Place, Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670
Tel: 888.287.9228  |  Fax: 888.258.9183  |  support@alphalite.com  |  www.alphalite.com
Page 1 of 2
Rev. ILT-CB-S3-CR_061826
INFINITY VOLUMETRIC LED TROFFER, CENTER DIFFUSER
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
The Infinity Volumetric LED Troffer series combines the benefits of

ILT-CB-S3-CR Series
Panels and Troffers
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sample Number: ILT-CB-22S3-40L4-8A5-CR
PROJECT
TYPE
ITEM NO.
NOTE
DATE
ILT-CB - Infinity
Volumetric LED Troffer,
Center Diffuser
(Blank) - Non-BAA
BAA - Assembly in USA
Series Lumen PackageLength
14S3 - 1’x4’
22S3 - 2’x2’
24S3 - 2’x4’
1’x4’                                                         2’x2’                                                          2’x4’
40L4                                                            40L4                                                               60L4
- 28/20/17/14W, 4200/3000/2550/2100lm    - 28/20/17/14W, 4200/3000/2550/2100lm      - 41/34/28/20W, 6150/5100/4200/3000lm
                                                                                                                                            90L4
                                                                                                                                            - 62/46/41/36W, 9300/6900/6150/5400lm
CCT Input Voltage
(Blank) - 120-347V
480 - 480V
Assembly in USA Accessories
FLK - Flange Kit
SMK - Surface Mount Kit
EM15W - 15W constant power with
integrated self-diagnostic test.
Emergency Backup
8 - 80CRI
9 - 90CRI
CRI
A5 - CCT Adjustable
(6500/5000/4000/3500/3000K)
(Blank) - standard housing
AH - with air handling slots
Customization
Wireless Control
Enabled
Control Option
MMS - Step dimming Motion Sensor (PIR) and daylight sensor
(Configuaration tool required RC-100)
MMS-BLE - Wireless Bluetooth mesh and occupancy (PIR) sensor
AWNR - Lutron Athena wireless node integral fixture control (RF only)*
AWNS - Lutron Athena wireless node integral fixture control (RF with
daylight and occupancy sensing)*
VDO/VRF - Lutron Vive integral fixture controller, DFCSJ-OEM
*Bracket CR-CB-AWN required.
 Recommended to be used at heights of 8-12 feet for optimal coverage
Controls Ready
CR - Controls Ready
ILT-CB-22S3-40L4-8A5-CR
ILT-CB-24S3-60L4-8A5-CR
ILT-CB-24S3-90L4-8A5-CR
11920 Altamar Place, Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670
Tel: 888.287.9228  |  Fax: 888.258.9183  |  support@alphalite.com  |  www.alphalite.com
Page 2 of 2
Rev. ILT-CB-S3-CR_061826
PERFORMANCE
SUMMARY ENERGY PERFORMANCE DATA
DIMENSION
PHYSICAL PARAMETERS
ILT-CB-S3-CR Series
Input Voltage 120-347V
Input Power See energy data for details
Power Factor >0.95
THD (Max.) <20%
Efficacy 150 LPW
Delivered Lumens See energy data for details